Rank Competitor(s)

1
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3
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Brianna Dion / Jacob Coté

Gabriella Lucia / Wyatt James
Brynleigh McCully / William Bocskay
Ashley Sharratt / Makya Bertrand

Club

Glen Cairn SC/Nepean SC, Inc.

Hamilton SC/Skate Brandon
Brant FSC/Brant FSC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC/Kitchener - W

Glenn Fortin

Skate Canada

Date:

18-Oct-2024

Section
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4:50:02PM

Novice Pair

30.87
26.24
27.49
25.06
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Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

Category Result Summary

62.98
62.72
55.61
50.84
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Points

93.85
88.96
83.10
75.90

Susan Blatz

Patinage Canada



